
Year 13 Mocks 
 

Week 1 Start time Subject Duration  Cands Room 

Wednesday 7th January 9am 
 
 

Law 
Chemistry 
PE 
Art & Photography 

2h 
2h 
2h 30 
2h 

9 
14 
6 
11 & 2 

C9/C10 
 
 
Art 1 

Wednesday 7th January 1pm Geography 
Media Studies 

2h 
TBC 

26 
6 

C9/C10 

Thursday 8th January 9am English Language 
Business  
Biology 
Graphic Communication 

2h 30 
2h 
2h  
2h 

9 
19 
16 
5 

C9/C10 
 
 
TE1 

Thursday 8th January 1pm Sociology 
Computer Science 

2h 
TBC 

15 
10 

C9/C10 

Friday 9th January 9am History 
French 
Spanish 
Further Maths 

2h 30 
2h 30 
2h 30 
1h 30 

19 
3 
6 
2 

C9/C10 

Friday 9th January 1pm English Literature 
Physics 

2h 30 
2h 

5 
15 

C9/C10 

Monday 12th January   9am Maths 
Politics 

2h 
2h 

25 
8 

C9/C10 

Monday 12th January   1pm Economics 
Psychology 

2h 
2h 

11 
20 

C9/C10 

 


